MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC

1. Vorlauf zur Siidbayrischen Kart Meisterschaft 2021

32. Emmersdorfer ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom
am 18.07.2021

Starterliste Klasse: 4

97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128

Kaschner Sandro
Weindl Jonas
Schindlbeck Veronika
Rauer Jonas

Rotzer Lisa

Grimbs Timo
Hertel Tobias
Weber Marcel
Bauer Sebastian
Maier Lea Amelie

Rahm Johannes
Heitzmann Regina
Neumeier Lucas
Poschinger Tobias
Bebnik Pascal

Ellinger Hannah
Strasser Jonas
Feichtinger Mika
Hindshammer Timo
Hoffmann Julian

Haslinger Julian Luca
Klee Greta

Macholz Moritz
Willnecker Tim
Poschinger Michael

Dittrich Nico
Pischinger Alexander
Priller Lukas

Scholz Luca
Schwaiger Thomas

Rimbock Lea
Seider Maximilian

am Start: 32 Teilnehmer:

MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC
MSC Vilsbiburg e. V. im ADAC
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC

MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Johanniskirchen

MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSC Velden e.V. im ADAC

MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC

MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Johanniskirchen

KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.
MSC Rohrnbach e.V. im ADAC
AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA
MSC Johanniskirchen

MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC

MSC Johanniskirchen

ASC Tiefenbach e.V. im ADAC
MSC Johanniskirchen

MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.

MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im
AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC
AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC

MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
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